BDCOM S8500 Series
Carrier-Level Core Routing Switches
2
BDCOM S8500 Series Carrier-Level Core
Routing Switches
 Product Introduction
BDCOM S8500 Series Switches are new-generation T-bit carrier-level core routing switches
invented by Shanghai Baud Data Communication Co., Ltd for next generation IP MANs and large

9
� Solution to large campus networks
 Ordering Information
Item Description
Chassis of S8500 series
LS8503-Chassis-PLUS Chassis of S8503 (including 1 fan tray, 2 power supply slots, 1 AC 600W
power supply, 1 MSU slot and 2 service slots)
LS8503-Chassis-PLUS-DC Chassis of S8503 (including 1 fan tray, 2 power supply slots, 1 DC
1000W power supply, 1 MSU slot and 2 service slots)
LS8506-Chassis-PLUS Chassis of S8506 (including 1 fan tray, 2 power supply slots, 1 AC 600W
power supply, 2 MSU slots and 4 service slots)
LS8506-Chassis-PLUS-DC Chassis of S8506 (including 1 fan tray, 2 power supply slots, 1 DC
1000W power supply, 2 MSU slots and 4 service slots)
LS8510-Chassis-PLUS Chassis of S8510 (including 1 fan tray, 2 power supply slots, 1 AC
1000W power supply, 2 MSU slots and 8 service slots)
LS8510-Chassis-PLUS-DC Chassis of S8510 (including 1 fan tray, 2 power supply slots, 1 DC
1000W power supply, 2 MSU slots and 8 service slots)
LS8516-Chassis-PLUS Chassis of S8516 (including 2 fan trays, 2 power supply slots, 1 AC
1000W power supply, 2 MSU slots and 14 service slots)
10
LS8516-Chassis-PLUS-DC Chassis of S8516 (including 2 fan trays, 2 power supply slots, 1 DC
1000W power supply, 2 MSU slots and 14 service slots)
Power supply of S8500
LS85-PWR-AC-600 600W AC power supply module of S8500 series (only available for
S8503 and S8506)
LS85-PWR-AC-1000 1000W AC power supply module of S8500 series
LS85-PWR-DC-1000 1000W DC power supply module of S8500 series
MSU of S8500
LS85-MSU-II MSU II of S8500 series
LS85-MSU-III MSU III of S8500 series
LS85-MSU-VI MSU VI of S8500 series
Service boards of S8500 series
GE boards
LS85-12GE-TX/SFP Combo board with 12 GE ports (RJ45, SFP)
LS85-12GE-TX/SFPE Combo board with 12 GE ports (RJ45, SFP)
LS85-12GE-TX/SFP-MPLS-E Combo board with 12 GE ports (RJ45, SFP)
LS85-24GE-TX Service board with 24 GE TX ports (RJ45) and 4 bi-use GE optical ports
(SFP)
LS85-24GE-TXE Service board with 24 GE TX ports (RJ45) and 4 bi-use GE optical ports
(SFP)
LS85-24GE-SFP Service board with 24 GE optical ports (SFP) and 4 bi-use GE electrical
ports (RJ45)
LS85-24GE-SFPE Service board with 24 GE optical ports (SFP) and 4 bi-use GE electrical
ports (RJ45)
LS85-48GE-TX-MPLS-L Service board with 48 GE electrical ports (RJ45)
LS85-48GE-TX-MPLS Service board with 48 GE electrical ports (RJ45)
LS85-48GE-TX-MPLS-E Service board with 48 GE electrical ports (RJ45)
LS85-48GE-SFP-MPLS-L Service board with 48 GE optical ports (SFP)
LS85-48GE-SFP-MPLS Service board with 48 GE optical ports (SFP)
LS85-48GE-SFP-MPLS-E Service board with 48 GE optical ports (SFP)
TE boards
LS85-2TE-SFP+ Service board with 2 TE optical ports (SFP+)
LS85-2TE-SFP+-E Service board with 2 TE optical ports (SFP+)
11
LS85-4TE-SFP+-MPLS-L Service board with 4 TE optical ports (SFP+)
LS85-4TE-SFP+-MPLS Service board with 4 TE optical ports (SFP+)
LS85-4TE-SFP+-MPLS-E Service board with 4 TE optical ports (SFP+)
LS85-12TE-SFP+-MPLS Service board with 12 TE optical ports (SFP+)
LS85-12TE-SFP+-MPLS-E Service board with 12 TE optical ports (SFP+)
Value-added service boards
LS85-MFMC-12GE-TX/SFP Combo NAT board with 12 GE ports (RJ45, SFP)
LS85-VSS-4TE-SFP+ VSS board with 4 TE optical ports (SFP+)
Optical modules
GE optical modules
GSFP-TX-B GE SFP-to-RJ45 module
GSFP-SX-D GE SFP multi-mode (500m, 850nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-10-D GE SFP single-mode (10Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-20-D GE SFP single-mode (20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-40-D GE SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-80-D GE SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1310-10-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-10-BIDI
GE SFP single-mode, single-chip and two-way (10Km,
TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)